DEWRANCE
Check Valves
High Pressure Steel
Pentair reserves the right to change the contents without notice DEWDR-0005-EN-1307
Features & Benefits
• Excellent Reliability
 -  Direct deposited seats hard-faced with
Stellite® or Equivalent

Yield KIS MIN 46
Tilting Disc Check Valve
Quick Guide to Product Numbering Systems
Pentair reserves the right to change the contents without notice page 11
Pressure class
21/22 – 150 Class
31/32  – 300 Class
51/52  – 600 Class
67  – 1000 Class
73  – 1690 Class
8A – 1715 Class
83  – 2260 Class
91  – 2500 Class
95  – 2850 Class
X7  – 4500 Class
End Connection
Even number – Flanged
Odd number – Butt weld
Body material
D ASTM A105
E ASTM A216 Gr WCB
J ASTM A217 Gr WC6
K ASTM A182 Gr F22
L ASTM A217 Gr WC9
R ASTM A217 Gr C12A
Valve operation on speciality
A Bevel gear op. from below
B Bevel gear op. from above
C Chain Wheel
D Hydraulic actuator
E Direct mtd. Limitorque
F Sleeve coupling
G Bevel gear local operation
H Local handwheel operation
L Locking device
M Adaptor plate
N Pneumatic actuator
P Spur gear op. from below
Q Spur gear op. from above
R Direct mounted Rotork
T Universal joint
U  Undrilled or block ends with
handwheel
V Special
W Power assisted
Y Direct mtd. Auma actuator
Z No external operator
Minor product variation
By-pass operation
A Bevels op. from below
B Bevels op. from above
C Chain wheel
D No by-pass
E Direct mtd. Limitorque actuator
F Sleeve coupling
G Local op. through bevel gear
H Local handwheel
L Locking device
N
P Spur gear op. from below
Q Spur gear op. from above
R Direct mtd. Rotork actuator
Y Direct mtd. Auma actuator
Valve type
A Automatic bypass valves
B Bled steam check valve
C
E Leak off valve
F Tilting disc check valve/Swing
check valve
G
K
L Automatic non-return valves